3. Technical data
JSZ6 Time Delay Relay
2. Type designation
2: Delay 2 changeover; 4: Delay 4 changeover
Design sequence No.
Integrated type
Time delay Relay
Operating mode
Contact number
Contact capacity
Delay range
Operating voltage
Electrical life
Mechanical life
Set mode
Repeat precision
Ambient temperature
Interchangeability
Type JSZ6-2 JSZ6-4
power on delay
Delay 2 changeover
power on delay
Delay 4 changeover
Ue/Ie: AC-15 220V/0.75A,380V/0.47A;
DC-13 220V/0.27A; Ith:5A
(0.1-1)s, (0.5-5)s, (1-10)s, (2.5-30)s, (5-60)s,
(15-180)s, (1-10)min, (2.5-30)min, (5-60)min,
AC50Hz/60Hz  36V, 110V, 127V,
DC24V
AC220V,
51×10
61×10
Potentiometer
≤10%
-5℃ ℃~+40
Can interchange with H3Y series for use
JSZ6-4
JSZ6-2
4. Wiring diagram
22.5max
2
9
m
a
x
66max
5. Overall and mounting dimensions (mm)
Opening size
JSZ6 Profile and installation dimension
4 8 12
1 5 9
14
13
(+)
(-)
( )~
( )~
14
13
(+)4 8 12
3 7 11
2 6 10
1 5 9
(-)
( )~
( )~
3. Technical data
2. Type designation
Item
Electrostatic discharge immunity
Radiated electromagnetic field immunity
Fast transient immunity
Surge (impact) immunity
Severity level
±8×(1±10%)kV (air discharge)
Test electric field strength: 10×(1±10%)V/m
For power line:2 (1 duration:1min× ±10%)kV
Design sequence No.
Time switch
Company code
RF conduction immunity
Voltage sage immunity
Open circuit test voltage: 10V,frequencyscope:150kHz~80MHz
For power line:2 (1× ±10%)kV
Sag 30% in half a cycle,sag 60% in 5  cycles and 50 cycles,sag 100% in 250 cycles
Other feature codes
No: Basic type
M: Enhanced type
Ue/Ie:AC-15    220V/3A； Ith: 16A
53×10
≤4.5VA
Working voltage
Working mode
Programmable quantity
Time control range
Timing error
Output mode
Contact capacity
Electrical life
Mechanical life
Ambient temperature
85%~110% rated voltage AC50Hz AC220V
Manual switch and automatic switch; switching time can be adjusted automatically by latitude
Daylight saving time function (optional)
8-on 8-off
1min~ 24h
≤2s/day
Group I conversion contact
Power consumption
Installation method Device type, guide rail type
-5℃~40℃
51×10
Matched  pedestal：
CZY08A-02、CZY08A-E、CZY08B-01、
CZY14A、CZY14B、CZY14B-E
Control Relay Control RelayRelay  Relay
G
P-072P-071
NKG3 Time Switch
1. General
NKG3 time switch (hereinafter referred to as time
switch) is used in automatic control circuits with a
frequency of AC 50Hz(or 60Hz), a rated control supply
voltage of up to 220V and a rated operational current of
3A to provide timed on-off control for street lamps,
advertising lamps and similar equipment.
1. General
JSZ6 Time Delay Relay is applicable for automatic control
system, such as machine tool automatic control, complete
equipment automatic control. Etc.